Приложение №1.   Форма заявки.

	
Заявка на участие в открытом городском конкурсе 
«Стартинейджер –2022»


	Образовательное учреждение
	

	Название команды
	ФИО участников
	Класс/возраст

	
	1. 
	

	
	2. 
	

	
	3. 
	

	
	4. 
	

	
	5. 
	

	
	6. 
	

	
	7. 
	

	
	8. 
	

	Капитан команды 
	
	

	Куратор команды
	
	

	Контактные данные
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